Date:
Project:
 Price:
Richmond Wall Washer
Linear Light
Description:
Our Richmond Wall Washer Linear Light is our first
of its kind. Available in an array of CCT & RGBW

Project:
 Price:
Ordering Key:
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILLLRWBL 48W 15 4 N 24
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
C - COPPER
N - NICKEL
24 - 24V DC
120 - 120V
48W -  39IN/ 4,560
72W - 39IN/ 6,840
Installation:
BEAM ANGLE
30°- 30°
15° - 15°
8° -  8°
5 - 5000K
6- 6000K
RGBW- RGBW
60° - 60°
45°- 45°
245 - 20*45°
160 - 10*60°